Risultati obedience - Cinofiliamo - 25/06/2016

ID Classe Classifica

2 Debutt.

martedi 28 giugno 2016

Punti

114
109,5
98,5
81

80,5

Qualifica ch

M.B.

M.B.

Conduttore

lannone Nioletta
Pitali Marianna
Alzetta Alessandro
Stano Erasmo

Zucchetto Davide

Nome cane

Faith

Alya

Amy
Comanche

Roy
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